SPIRITS

alcoholic beverages

‘The repertoire of our spirits is a symphony of color, aroma, flavor,
and nobility in all its glory. For centuries. fermented alcohol has
accompanied humanity. The finest spirits have been an integral

part of religious rituals, offerings. celebrations, military campaigns.

and feasts.

Our menu is undoubtedly ruled by local specialties. for which the
Slavic lands are justly renowned. From the Polish aperitif of dry
cider, to beer with its deep roots in Slavic traditions. vodkas.
exquisite liqueurs. and the exceptional native meads, to offerings
that have also found a lasting home in our region.

A 10% service charge is added for tables of more than 4 guests.

%

i

Create the story with us

il
‘IL
b

"-

c
e

I:|.
i
¥

E
!

Iy
:
!

;

:
E
y

[
E
E

Google

Instagram

Tripadvisor

thank you for your feedback!



Ciders & Aperitifs & Vermouths

cl zt
Szara Reneta Cider 12 24
semi-dry and sparkling, Mazowsze, Poland
Chyliczki, Stary Sad Cider 75 110
dry and sparkling, Mazowsze, Poland
Bitter Mikrogorzelnia, Poland 4 32
Dragma Vermouth 6 28

extra dry white / sweet red, Poland

ow,
o®" Mp

§
Draft beers from the Browar Warszawski =

Beer originates from the Slavic lands, as known and written about by ancient
Greeks and Romans. Bitterness, color, and flavor of the beverage are derived
from fermented grain-malt mixtures.

Grodziskie 30/50 18/22
light, wheat, refreshing, and highly carbonated Polish
top-fermented beer with a hint of smoky aroma.

Pils 30/50 18/22
refreshing, dry, clean bottom-fermented beer

Meads

An ancient golden drink made from fermented honey, originating
from the Slavic lands and known since time immemorial, was highly valued.

Kurpiowski Dwoéjniak, Kurpie Poland 12 24
Lubelski Péttorak, Lubelskie Poland 12 34
Kasztel Nidzicki Dwdjniak, Warmia Poland 4 25
Nicolaus Copernicus Péttorak, Kujawy Poland 4 34

Mellis 21 Y.O. Lezakowany Péttorak, Warmia Poland 4 43

Liqueurs & Tinctures

Liqueurs are alcoholic extracts made from fruits, roots, flowers, or herbs.

They are prepared through maceration, which involves soaking the ingredients
in alcohol to extract and preserve the flavors and aromas.

Liqueurs are a related alcoholic product to tinctures, characterized by their
distinct sweetness

4 cl zt
Duch Kniei, Polish Jdgermeister 29
Tajemniczy Ogréd, herbal and floral 25
Cztery Pory Roku (four seasons) 25
spring / summer / autumn / winter
Rosolis 26
rose liqueur / herbal liqueur
Kresowe 26
dogwood / walnut / red currant / chokeberry / raspberry / cherry
Trejos Devynerios, herbal and floral 28
Piotunéwka Nisskosher, bitter tincture 26
Krupnik, honey and spice 24
Weles Elixorum, herbal liqueur 29
Limoncello, bbotanical liqueur made in Poland 29
Geist
Spirituous infusion with a strong aroma
OVII, Elderberry Geist 34
OVII, Orange Geist 34



Polish vodkas & spirits

Rectified vodkas, pure and sharp, and distilled spirits with a distinct character

Vodka

Dwoér Sierakéw, potato, Kosher
Dwoér Sierakoéw, Superior
Dziegielowka, dry, spicy and herbal
Debowa, wheat-rye

Baczewski, potato

Belvedere, rye

Krzeska, herbal

Starka 21 Y.0, dry, aged

Carpatia, aged in oak barrels since 1999
Spirit

Grochowica
pea /from Legnicki Pils / Kentucky Whiskey / Sherry Oloroso /
Sherry Pedro Ximenez

Grochowica tasting set
four shots, four flavors

Podole Wielkie
potato / rye / wheat / barley / oat

Podole Wielkie tasting set
four shots, four flavors

ovil
Polish grappa / apple

OV tasting set
apple / grape /orange geist / elderberry geist

Smarduch pear, polish Williams

4 cl

zt

32
35
24
24
18
35
36
43
45

38

130

31

92

34

120

38

Spirits
Liqueur

Fernet Branca, Italy

Amaretto, Italy
Gin
Awiator, Poland

Breslauer Smokey, Poland

Rum

Plantation 3 Y.O, white rum, Caribbean

Havana club 7 Y.O, aged rum, Kuba

Tequila

Casamigos blanco, Mexico

Casamigos reposado, Mexico

Whisky & Bourbon

Jack Daniels, USA

Jameson, Irleand

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Scotland
Legacy Single Malt, Poland
Jakubiak Whisky, Poland
Ardbeg, Scotland

Winiak & Brandy
Winiak Klubowy, Poland

Kaniak Ukrainny, Ukraine

Metaxa 5 Y.O, Greece

zt

26
32

32
34

27
29

38
39

30
29
34
36
42
39

34
34
18



SIGNATURE
SPRITZERS & COCKTAILS

The art of our bhar

0]

Inspired by Slavic myths. deities. tales, and the natural phenomena that
accompany them., this menu, based on native spirits. is a unique collection
of signature creations. A spectrum of colors, diverse aromas, and flavors
result from the delicate blending of ingredients.

The menu changes with the seasons

A 10% service charge is added to tables of more than 4 guests

Mulled Drinks

Traditional warm spirits that heat both body and soul

Fruity Mulled Wine
Apple wine, almond syrup, dried raisins, cinnamon

Red Mulled Wine
Red wine, aromatic spices, rosemary, fruit, honey

Mulled Mead
Mead, elderflower syrup, aromatic spices, apple, thyme

Sailor's Grog
Rum, Earl Grey tea, raisins, lemon juice

Signature spritzers

Baltic spritzer (served hot or cold)
dry cider, lithuanian liqueur, soda water, apple

Signature cocktails

Potudnica
Grochowica Kentucky Whiskey, kvass, lime

Gwiazda Zaranna
vodka with vanilla, sea buckthorn puree, vanilla syrup,
lemon juice, dry cider

Strzybég
gin, rosemary-thyme syrup, red currant, juice lemon,
fresh tarragon, amol

Idyllic garden
wormwood vodka, elderberry syrup, forest fruit, sage,
fresh cucumber, tonic

Jarowit

brandy, freshly squeezed orange juice, lemon juice, red wine

Wrézda

vodka, Eastern-style walnut liqueur, coffee, walnut syrup,

grain coffee cream

Luby

Starka vodka, white vermouth, Krupnik honey liqueur, lemon juice,

herbal Angostura bitters, fresh lovage

30

30

30

35

zt

37

zt

46

42

44

44

45

43

45



