

alcoholic beverages

The repertoire of our spirits is a symphony of color, aroma, flavor, and nobility in all its glory. For centuries, fermented alcohol has accompanied humanity. The finest spirits have been an integral part of religious rituals, offerings, celebrations, military campaigns, and feasts.

Our menu is undoubtedly ruled by local specialties, for which the Slavic lands are justly renowned. From the Polish aperitif of dry cider, to beer with its deep roots in Slavic traditions, vodkas, exquisite liqueurs, and the exceptional native meads, to offerings that have also found a lasting home in our region.

Create the story with us







Google

Instagram

Tripadvisor

thank you for your feedback!

Ciders & Aperitifs & Vermouths

·	cl	zł
Szara Reneta Cider semi-dry and sparkling, Mazowsze, Poland	12	24
Chyliczki, Stary Sad Cider dry and sparkling, Mazowsze, Poland	75	110
Bitter Mikrogorzelnia, Poland	4	32
Dragma Vermouth extra dry white / sweet red, Poland	6	28



Draft beers from the Browar Warszawski

Beer originates from the Slavic lands, as known and written about by ancient Greeks and Romans. Bitterness, color, and flavor of the beverage are derived from fermented grain-malt mixtures.

Grodziskie light, wheat, refreshing, and highly carbonated Polish top-fermented beer with a hint of smoky aroma.	30/50	18/22
Pils refreshing, dry, clean bottom-fermented beer	30/50	18/22

Meads

An ancient golden drink made from fermented honey, originating from the Slavic lands and known since time immemorial, was highly valued.

Kurpiowski Dwójniak, Kurpie Poland	12	24
Lubelski Półtorak, Lubelskie Poland	12	34
Kasztel Nidzicki Dwójniak, Warmia Poland	4	25
Nicolaus Copernicus Półtorak, Kujawy Poland	4	34
Mellis 21 Y.O. Leżakowany Półtorak, Warmia Poland	4	43

Liqueurs & Tinctures

Liqueurs are alcoholic extracts made from fruits, roots, flowers, or herbs. They are prepared through maceration, which involves soaking the ingredients in alcohol to extract and preserve the flavors and aromas. Liqueurs are a related alcoholic product to tinctures, characterized by their distinct sweetness

	4 cl	zł
Duch Kniei, Polish Jägermeister		29
Tajemniczy Ogród, herbal and floral		25
Cztery Pory Roku (four seasons) spring / summer / autumn / winter		25
Rosolis rose liqueur / herbal liqueur		26
Kresowe dogwood / walnut / red currant / chokeberry / raspberry / cherry		26
Trejos Devynerios, herbal and floral		28
Piołunówka Nisskosher, bitter tincture		26
Krupnik, honey and spice		24
Weles Elixorum, herbal liqueur		29
Limoncello , bbotanical liqueur made in Poland		29

Geist

Spirituous infusion with a strong aroma

OVII, Elderberry Geist	34
OVII, Orange Geist	34

Polish vodkas & spirits

Rectified vodkas, pure and sharp, and distilled spirits with a distinct character

Vodka	4 cl	zł
Dwór Sieraków, potato, Kosher		32
Dwór Sieraków, Superior		35
Dzięgielówka, dry, spicy and herbal		24
Dębowa, wheat-rye		24
Baczewski, potato		18
Belvedere, rye		35
Krzeska, herbal		36
Starka 21 Y.O, dry, aged		43
Carpatia, aged in oak barrels since 1999		45
Spirit		
Grochowica pea /from Legnicki Pils / Kentucky Whiskey / Sherry Oloroso / Sherry Pedro Ximenez		38
Grochowica tasting set four shots, four flavors		130
Podole Wielkie potato / rye / wheat / barley / oat		31
Podole Wielkie tasting set four shots, four flavors		92
OVII Polish grappa / apple		34
OVII tasting set apple / grape /orange geist / elderberry geist		120
Smarduch pear, polish Williams		38

Spirits

iqueur	4 cl	zł
Fernet Branca, Italy		26
Amaretto, Italy		32
Gin		
Awiator, Poland		32
Breslauer Smokey, Poland		34
Rum		
Plantation 3 Y.O, white rum, Caribbean		27
Havana club 7 Y.O, aged rum, Kuba		29
Tequila		
Casamigos blanco, Mexico		38
Casamigos reposado, Mexico		39
Whisky & Bourbon		
ack Daniels, USA		30
ameson, Irleand		29
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Scotland		34
egacy Single Malt, Poland		36
akubiak Whisky, Poland		42
Ardbeg, Scotland		39
Viniak & Brandy		
Winiak Klubowy, Poland		34
Kaniak Ukrainny, Ukraine		34
Metaxa 5 Y.O, Greece		18



SIGNATURE SPRITZERS & <O<KTAILS

The art of our bar

0

Inspired by Slavic myths, deities, tales, and the natural phenomena that accompany them, this menu, based on native spirits, is a unique collection of signature creations. A spectrum of colors, diverse aromas, and flavors result from the delicate blending of ingredients.

The menu changes with the seasons

A 10% service charge is added to tables of more than 4 guests

Mulled Drinks

Traditional warm spirits that heat both body and soul	zł
Fruity Mulled Wine Apple wine, almond syrup, dried raisins, cinnamon	30
Red Mulled Wine Red wine, aromatic spices, rosemary, fruit, honey	30
Mulled Mead Mead, elderflower syrup, aromatic spices, apple, thyme	30
Sailor's Grog Rum, Earl Grey tea, raisins, lemon juice	35
Signature spritzers	zł
Baltic spritzer (served hot or cold) dry cider, lithuanian liqueur, soda water, apple	37
Signature cocktails	zł
Południca Grochowica Kentucky Whiskey, kvass, lime	46
Gwiazda Zaranna vodka with vanilla, sea buckthorn puree, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, dry cider	42
Strzybóg gin, rosemary-thyme syrup, red currant, juice lemon, fresh tarragon, amol	44
Idyllic garden wormwood vodka, elderberry syrup, forest fruit, sage, fresh cucumber, tonic	44
Jarowit brandy, freshly squeezed orange juice, lemon juice, red wine	45
Wróżda vodka, Eastern-style walnut liqueur, coffee, walnut syrup, grain coffee cream	43
Luby Starka vodka, white vermouth, Krupnik honey liqueur, lemon juice, herbal Angostura bitters, fresh lovage	45